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Resultatlista

Namn Klubb/Stad Plats Vikt i gram
1. Conny Andersson Wasa 111 4880

2. Peter Karlberg Atradalen 124 4300

3. Jorgen Karlberg Atradalen 29 3850 T.F- Sutare -1425
4. Jeanette Fick Almhut 135 3240

5. Jorgen Ek Banka Panka 197 3185

6. Ingvar Goransson  Wasa 11 3125

7. Mattias Larsson Braxen 196 2995

8. Emmelina Le Claire Bengtsfors 107 2445

9. Jan-Inge Fick Almhult 198 2385

10. Lena Schedin Falkenberg 137 2295

11. Ingemar Lindgren  Wasa 133 2185

12. Bengt Emanuelsson Horred 27 2020
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Hans Ohlsson Ljungby

Stig Boringer MK 850 Uddevalla
Jonny Johannesson Nordmarksfiskarna
Jan Rundqvist Forellen
Daniel Malmqvist  Wasa

Claes Pedersen Vaxjo

Ove Bodin Gnesta SFK
Kurt Elveberg Gnesta SFK
Anders Karlsson Spofolket
Karin Andersson Skinnkroken
Thomas Leijon Lidkoping
Robert Lovstrand  Gnesta SFK
Hasse Magnusson  Jossefiskarna
Christer Ackerblad  Atlasfiskarna
Jimmy Isaksson Jossefiskarna
Hakan Toreld Trekroken
Roger Larsson Jossefiskarna
Raimo Haglund SFK Vast
Rolf Axelsson Atlasfiskarna
Soren Johansson Gnesta SFK
Annalisa Martinsson Skinnkroken
Dick Johansson Atlasfiskarna
Inge Bjorn Jossefiskarna
Goran Kruus Braxen

Ake Hallstensson  Torsby

Ann Britt Mauritsson Ljungby

Stig Olssono Wasa

Ake Pettersson Jossefiskarna

Birgitta Engstrom

Wasa

Sylvia Jarmuszewski Wasa

Birgitta Bjork

Martin Berg

Bertil Martinsson

Britt Lindgren

Vikanders

Banka Panka

Nordmarksfiskarna

Wasa

10
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32
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16

49
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144

160
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15
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Jan Branell

Anna Karin Eriksson
Bo Bergquist

Kare Ohlsson
Dennis Norberg
Mikael Hjalm
Gunnar Jansson
Solveig Karlsson
Tommy Isaksson
Soren Bérmark
Lennart Backstrom
Maj Britt Jacobsson
Bo Nilsson

Saga Gustavsson
Anders Brodin
Raul Steiner

Emil Lofgren
Kenneth Danielsson
Adam Ohrn

Emil Le Claire
Goran Pedersen
Ingvar Arwidsson
Gina Le Claire
Samuel Frisk
Roger Karlsson
Gudryn Gyllstréom
Bruno Ekstrém
Fredrik A3hs
Hakan Le Claire
Ingrid Ahl

Fredrik Ohrn
Kerstin Danielsson
Alf Hoglund

Johan Stangberg

Lidkoping
Wasa
Ronneby
SFK Vast
Holmestad
Lidkoping
Nordmarksfiskarna
Trekroken
Jossefiskarna
Nordmarskfiskarna
Vedum
Jossefiskarna
Trekroken
Trekroken
Atlasfiskarna
Wasa

FK Braxen
Wasa

Wasa
Bengtsfors
Bagen Tingsryd
Atlasfiskarna
Bengtsfors
Atlasfiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Wasa
Forellen
Bengtsfors
Ljungby
Wasa
Skinnkroken
Jossefiskarna

Atlasfiskarna
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128

13

54

193

119

46

116

126
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123
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129

73

98

161

83

147

117

125

65

43

59

101

158
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655
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Bo Mauritsson

Anna Karin Larsson

Ove Strom

Niklas Andersson

Vanja Hagel

Pablo Andersson

Margaretha Bjorn

Bertil Wiik

Pelle Bjorkander

Yngve Ehrencrona

Elisabeth Bore

Gosta Backstrom

Kent Andersson

Albin Leijon

Osten Gustavsson

Joakim Lovstrand

Kevin Norberg

Ljungby
Skinnkroken
Atlasfiskarna
Forellen

SFK Vast

SFK Vast
Jossefiskarna
Gotene
Solna
Jossefiskarna
Atradalen
Vedum
Atlasfiskarna
Lidkoping
Trekroken
Gnesta SFK

Boras

Thomas Emanuelsson Skapafors

Allan Dahlberg

SFK Vast

35

141

143

37

151

149

68

148

44

18

55

121

150

199

19

92

21
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